CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

STOoCKCAR

Londrina (3.055 km)
04 - 06 May 2018
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Treino Rookie, 4/5/2018 16:40 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 11, Lucas Di Grassi, Pos. 2

1 1:01.663 19.196 32.315 1:53.174 16:41:57 1:53.174
2 24.108 EJ 10 30.888 1:13.106 16:43:11 3:06.280
3 23.595 17.651 [30.202 [1:11.448 |16:44:22 4:17.728
4 |23.521 17.693 30.351 1:11.565 16:45:34 5:29.293
5 23.649 17.916 - Pit In 16:52:36 12:31.960
6 31.943 18.296 30.828 1:21.067 16:53:57 13:53.027
7 23.844 17.737 30.387 1:11.968 16:55:09 15:04.995
8 23.585 17.769 30.295 1:11.649 16:56:21 16:16.644
9 23.736 17.748 30.789 1:12.273 16:57:33 17:28.917
10 23.670 17.673 30.465 1:11.808 16:58:45 18:40.725
11 23.659 17.773 30.429 1:11.861 16:59:57 19:52.586
12 23.676 17.759 30.509 1:11.944 17:01:09 21:04.530
13 23.678 17.852 30.638 1:12.168 17:02:21 22:16.698
14 23.626 17.751 30.524 1:11.901 17:03:33 23:28.599
15 23.953 17.819 30.735 1:12.507 17:04:45 24:41.106
- 23.613 18.011 - - - -

No. 33, Nelson Piquet Jr, Pos. 1

1 - - - Pit Out 16:42:17 2:13.097
2 46.691 24.323 32.239 1:43.253 16:44:01 3:56.350
3 24.530 18.499 31.502 1:14.531 16:45:15 5:10.881
4 23.818 17.943 30.729 1:12.490 16:46:28 6:23.371
5 23.606 17.869 30.219 1:11.694 16:47:39 7:35.065
6 23.601 17.763 30.386 1:11.750 16:48:51 8:46.815
7 23.656 17.666 30.493 1:11.815 16:50:03 9:58.630
8 26.052 21.609 - Pit In 16:55:47 15:42.656
9 34.540 19.172 - Pit In 16:57:51 17:46.487
10 31.308 17.889 30.521 1:19.718 16:59:10 19:06.205
11 23.510 17.598 30.313 1:11.421 17:00:22 20:17.626
12 23.445 17.599 30.418 1:11.462 17:01:33 21:29.088
13 23.459 17.642 30.428 1:11.529 17:02:45 22:40.617
14 23.572 17.622 30.638 1:11.832 17:03:57 23:52.449
15 23.763 18.087 - Pit In 17:07:50 27:45.377
16 37.014 19.323 33.476 1:29.813 17:09:19 29:15.190
17 25.653 18.393 31.482 1:15.528 17:10:35 30:30.718
18 23.719 17.677 30.226 1:11.622 17:11:47 31:42.340
19 23.371 17.667 30.232 1:11.270 17:12:58 32:53.610
20 [23:347 |17.453 130.050 ]1:10.850 117:14:09 34:04.460
- 29.271 21.129 - - - -

No. 44, Bruno Baptista, Pos. 3

1 49.928 18.492 31.846 1:40.266 16:41:45 1:40.266
2 23.784 17.912 30.531 1:12.227 16:42:57 2:52.493
3 23.707 17.751 30.487 1:11.945 16:44:09 4:04.438
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Start: 16:40, End : 17:15
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Londrina (3.055 km)
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A

Treino Rookie, 4/5/2018 16:40 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 44, Bruno Baptista, Pos. 3

4 25.126 20.004 33.204 1:18.334 16:45:27 5:22.772
5 23.945 19.046 - Pit In 16:50:35 10:30.591
6 36.734 19.650 32.576 1:28.960 16:52:04 11:59.551
7 |23.498 117.596 ]30.497 [1:11.591 ]116:53:15 13:11.142
8 23.646 17.730 32.271 1:13.647 16:54:29 14:24.789
9 23.602 17.756 30.759 1:12.117 16:55:41 15:36.906
10 25.548 18.776 - Pit In 17:01:02 20:58.123
11 37.138 19.202 32.688 1:29.028 17:02:31 22:27.151
12 23.618 17.665 130.395 [1:11.678 17:03:43 23:38.829
13 23.671 17.605 30.811 1:12.087 17:04:55 24:50.916
14 23.891 17.638 - Pit In 17:09:10 29:05.721
15 37.005 18.718 32.593 1:28.316 17:10:38 30:34.037
16 23.702 17.635 30.549 1:11.886 17:11:50 31:45.923
17 23.790 17.801 30.855 1:12.446 17:13:03 32:58.369
18 23.946 17.693 30.714 1:12.353 17:14:15 34:10.722
19 23.874 17.899 31.577 1:13.350 17:15:28 35:24.072

Resultados sujeitos a verificagdes técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova:

Comissarios:

Cronometragem:
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